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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued 

SCIENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY IBRAHIM PATNAM ( M) 

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15301FRS0212200166 Proceeding Dt. :22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22 
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S.No   Applicant No Student Name 
Course/Course

 
Year 

Released 

From Dt. 

Released To 

Dt. 
Months 

Tution 

Fee 

Spl. 

Fee 

Other 

Fee 

RTF 

Amount 
 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 

7 8 
9 

10 

MADDELA 

MADHAVI 

BYAGARI NIKITHA 

GORATI ANJALI 

SAIDU SONIYA 

B ANIL KUMAR 

 

MULINTI 

ANILKUMAR 

CHINTHA PALLAVI 

 

GORLA 

SNEHALATHA 

CHINTHAMALLA 

SHIRISHA 

KAMBALAPALLI 

MANASA 

MEESALA 

MAMATH

A 

KALAKONDA 

AKHILA 

KOMMU ROOPA 

 

NAGILLA 

PRASANNA 

CHATLA ANUSHA 

 

REDAPANGU 

KAVYA 

NALLA 

PRATHYUSHA 

NALLA POOJITHA 

KUMMARI LIKHITHA 

M JAYALALITHA 

BORRA KALPANA 

S SRILEKHA 

M PRANATHI 

BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

 
BTECH (CSE)/1 

 
01-06-2020 

 
31-05-2021 

 
12 

 
58000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
58000 

 
BTECH (EEE)/1 

 
01-06-2020 

 
31-05-2021 

 
12 

 
58000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
58000 

 
BTECH (ECE)/1 

 
01-06-2020 

 
31-05-2021 

 
12 

 
58000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
58000 

 
BTECH (ECE)/1 

 
01-06-2020 

 
31-05-2021 

 
12 

 
58000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
58000 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

 
BTECH (CSE)/1 

 
01-06-2020 

 
31-05-2021 

 
12 

 
58000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
58000 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

 

1 202110463183 

2 202110768876 

3 202110881031 

4 202110932606 

5 202111006212 

6 202111066448 

7 202111517448 

8 202111796059 

 
9 

 
202111796579 

 
10 

 
202111801597 

 
11 

 
202111802192 

 
12 

 
202111802496 

13 202111803416 

14 202111803469 

15 202111804505 

16 202111804801 

 
17 

 
202111806696 

18 202111806826 

19 202111807206 

20 202111807567 

21 202111808195 

22 202111812142 

23 202111813090 
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S SHIVA 

 

DEVAPANGU 

MOKSHAGNA 
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Telangana. 

24 202111816854 

25 202111817328 

26 202111824589 

27 202111829253 

28 

Totals 

202111865495 

 

BTECH (CSE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

BTECH (EEE)/1 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 58000 0 0 58000 

    1624000 0 0 1624000 
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Annexure-I 

FORM OF UTILISATION CERTIFICATE 

(for ST Welfare-Reimbursement of Tution Fee) 
 

   

S.No RTF Proceeding No. and Date Amount 

1 15302RRS0212100056 01-05-2022 1206200.0 

2 15302RRS0212100066 01-05-2022 116000.0 

Total 1322200 

 

Certified that out of Rs. 1322200 of amount sanctioned during the year 2021-22 in favour of 

SCIENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY IBRAHIM PATNAM ( M) College RANGA REDDY 
District vide letter No. / Proceeding No. given in the above table and Rs.1322200.0 are unutilized for 

Sanction of ST Welfare RTF Scheme,for which it was released and the balance of Rs.0.0 remaining 

unutilized at the has been surrendered to Government (Vide Challan Details). 

 

 

 
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the Scholarship was sanctioned have 

been duly fulfilled. I have exercised all the checks to see that the money is actually utilized for the purpose 

for which it was sanctioned. I also certify that no amount towards Reimbursement of Tuition Fees (RTF) is 

collected from any of the students of my Institution. 

 

 

Signature of Principal 

With college seal 

 

 

Verified with the office records and reconciled with the Treasury and found details correct. 
 

 

Signature of DD / JD 

With Office seal 
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