

Home-A Services-B Reports-C FAQS-D General Services-E Logout-F

Welcome: SCIENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY IBRAHIM PATNAM (  $\mathbf{M})$ 

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

## ${\bf List\ of\ Applicants\ Release\ Orders\ Issued}$ SCIENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY IBRAHIM PATNAM ( M)

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No.: 15301FRS0212200166 Proceeding Dt.: 22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type: RTF | Academic Year: 2021-22

S.No	Applicant No	Student Name	Course/Course Year	Released From Dt.	Released To Dt.	Months	Tution Fee	Spl. Fee	Other Fee	RTF Amount
	▲ 1 ▼	▲ 2 ▼	▲ 3 ▼	<b>▲</b> 4 ▼	<b>▲</b> 5 <b>▼</b>	<b>▲</b> 6	<b>▲</b> 7 ▼	<b>≜</b> 8 <b>▼</b>	<b>▲</b> 9	▲ 10 ▼
1	202110463183	MADDELA MADHAVI	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
2	202110768876	BYAGARI NIKITHA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
3	202110881031	GORATI ANJALI	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
4	202110932606	SAIDU SONIYA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
5	202111006212	B ANIL KUMAR	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
6	202111066448	MULINTI ANILKUMAR	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
7	202111517448	CHINTHA PALLAVI	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
8	202111796059	GORLA SNEHALATHA	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
9	202111796579	CHINTHAMALLA SHIRISHA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
10	202111801597	KAMBALAPALLI MANASA	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
11	202111802192	MEESALA MAMATH	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
12	202111802496	A KALAKONDA	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
13	202111803416	AKHILA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
14	202111803469	KOMMU ROOPA	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
		NAGILLA PRASANNA								
15	202111804505	CHATLA ANUSHA	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
16	202111804801	REDAPANGU	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
		KAVYA								
17	202111806696	NALLA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
18	202111806826	PRATHYUSHA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
19	202111807206	NALLA POOJITHA	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
20	202111807567	KUMMARI LIKHITHA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
21	202111808195	M JAYALALITHA	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
22	202111812142	BORRA KALPANA	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
23	202111813090	S SRILEKHA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
		M PRANATHI								

24	202111816854	CHINNAPANGU ANKITHA	BTECH (CSE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
25	202111817328	S SHIVA	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
26	202111824589	DEVAPANGU MOKSHAGNA	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
27	202111829253	MAMIDI VENNELA	BTECH (ECE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
28	202111865495	A MALLIKARJUN	BTECH (EEE)/1	01-06-2020	31-05-2021	12	58000	0	0	58000
Totals	<b>i</b>					10	624000	0	0	1624000

December 2, 2022 04:30:37 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.



PRINCIPAL Selent Institute of Technology (brakimpatnam, R. R. Dt.-501 w.

## Annexure-I FORM OF UTILISATION CERTIFICATE (for ST Welfare-Reimbursement of Tution Fee)

S.No RTF Proceeding No. and Date Amount						
1	15302RRS0212100056 01-05-2022	1206200.0				
2	15302RRS0212100066 01-05-2022	116000.0				
	Total 1322200					

Certified that out of **Rs. 1322200** of amount sanctioned during the year **2021-22** in favour of **SCIENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY IBRAHIM PATNAM ( M)** College **RANGA REDDY** District vide letter No. / Proceeding No. given in the above table and **Rs.1322200.0** are unutilized for Sanction of **ST Welfare** RTF Scheme, for which it was released and the balance of **Rs.0.0** remaining unutilized at the has been surrendered to Government (Vide Challan Details).

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the Scholarship was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled. I have exercised all the checks to see that the money is actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. I also certify that no amount towardsReimbursement of Tuition Fees (RTF) is collected from any of the students of my Institution.

Signature of Principal With college seal

Verified with the office records and reconciled with the Treasury and found details correct.

Signature of DD / JD With Office seal

Print

Back



PRINCIPAL
Selent Institute of Technology
(brakimpatnam, R. R. Dt.-501 se